
Schul S&R Kindergarten (10/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 77 Bauman, Nicolas Kindergarten  - - 1 : 4 4 KIGA
2 81 Winter, Ben Hintermatt  - - 1 : 5 6 KIGA
3 83 Keim, Aron Kindergarten  - - 2 : 2 1 KIGA
4 82 Jenne, Timon Kindergarten  - - 2 : 3 3 KIGA
5 78 Eisenmann, Lenjo KITA Neue Straße  - - 2 : 4 3 KIGA
6 84 Liessel, Luca Kindergarten  - - 3 : 4 6 KIGA

Schul S&R Kindergarten (10/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 77 Bauman, Nicolas Kindergarten  - - 1 : 4 4 KIGA
2 81 Winter, Ben Hintermatt  - - 1 : 5 6 KIGA
3 83 Keim, Aron Kindergarten  - - 2 : 2 1 KIGA
4 82 Jenne, Timon Kindergarten  - - 2 : 3 3 KIGA
5 78 Eisenmann, Lenjo KITA Neue Straße  - - 2 : 4 3 KIGA
6 84 Liessel, Luca Kindergarten  - - 3 : 4 6 KIGA
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Schul S&R Klasse 1 (10/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 99 Winter, Sophie CSS  - - 1 : 3 9 1
2 100 Otte, Johanna Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 1 : 4 0 1
3 97 Thomas, Amy Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 9 1C
4 105 Nothstein, Marlene Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 2 1B
5 93 Heise, Marlon Johann-Peter-Hebel GS Tening  - - 1 : 5 9 1A
6 103 Walenta, Thore Talschule Wehr  - - 2 : 0 1 1
7 95 Liessel, Luis Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 0 7 1A
8 104 Junkert, June Zelgschule Wehr  - - 2 : 1 1 1A
9 98 Thomas, Luisa Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 2 1C

10 94 Heusermann, Ben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 6 1A
11 91 Breuer, Hayley Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 8 1C
12 90 Bausewein, Silja Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 9 1B
13 92 Cvijan, Sofija Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 5 3 1A
14 96 Müller, Lisa Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 5 8 1A

Schul S&R Klasse 1 (10/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 93 Heise, Marlon Johann-Peter-Hebel GS Tening  - - 1 : 5 9 1A
2 103 Walenta, Thore Talschule Wehr  - - 2 : 0 1 1
3 95 Liessel, Luis Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 0 7 1A
4 94 Heusermann, Ben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 6 1A

Schul S&R Klasse 1 (10/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 99 Winter, Sophie CSS  - - 1 : 3 9 1
2 100 Otte, Johanna Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 1 : 4 0 1
3 97 Thomas, Amy Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 9 1C
4 105 Nothstein, Marlene Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 2 1B
5 104 Junkert, June Zelgschule Wehr  - - 2 : 1 1 1A
6 98 Thomas, Luisa Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 2 1C
7 91 Breuer, Hayley Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 8 1C
8 90 Bausewein, Silja Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 9 1B
9 92 Cvijan, Sofija Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 5 3 1A

10 96 Müller, Lisa Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 5 8 1A
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Schul S&R Klasse 2 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 141 Burger, Theo Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 1 2
1 136 Schlageter, Enya Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 1 2A
3 137 Springmann, Patricia Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 6 2
4 122 Cannella, Laura Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 9 2
5 125 Honekamp, Kimi Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 0 2A
6 139 Tobies, Louis Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 2 : 1 7 2
7 143 Senft, Fabienne Ballrechten-Dottingen  - - 2 : 1 8 2
8 135 Scherer, Galina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 9 2A
9 124 Heusermann, Tom Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 2 2A

10 133 Pundt, Jonas Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 8 2A
11 121 Beußhausen, Mia Marlene Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 9 2A
12 127 Keim, Noa Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 3 6 2B
13 130 Mertens, Linus Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 3 8 2B
14 134 Quardon, Josephine Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 3 2A
15 132 Neub, Laurin Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 6 2A
16 126 Huth, Thomas Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 7 2A
16 129 Leonardi, Alessia Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 4 7 2A
18 131 Möser, Yannik Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 3 : 0 6 2B
19 142 Wendt, Emily Talschule Wehr  - - 3 : 0 7 2
20 144 Pietrek, Marlon Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 3 : 3 9 2B

Schul S&R Klasse 2 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 141 Burger, Theo Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 1 2
2 125 Honekamp, Kimi Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 0 2A
3 139 Tobies, Louis Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 2 : 1 7 2
4 124 Heusermann, Tom Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 2 2A
5 133 Pundt, Jonas Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 8 2A
6 127 Keim, Noa Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 3 6 2B
7 130 Mertens, Linus Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 3 8 2B
8 132 Neub, Laurin Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 6 2A
9 126 Huth, Thomas Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 7 2A

10 131 Möser, Yannik Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 3 : 0 6 2B
11 144 Pietrek, Marlon Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 3 : 3 9 2B

Schul S&R Klasse 2 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 136 Schlageter, Enya Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 1 2A
2 137 Springmann, Patricia Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 6 2
3 122 Cannella, Laura Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 9 2
4 143 Senft, Fabienne Ballrechten-Dottingen  - - 2 : 1 8 2
5 135 Scherer, Galina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 9 2A
6 121 Beußhausen, Mia Marlene Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 9 2A
7 134 Quardon, Josephine Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 4 3 2A
8 129 Leonardi, Alessia Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 4 7 2A
9 142 Wendt, Emily Talschule Wehr  - - 3 : 0 7 2
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Schul S&R Klasse 3 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 156 Eichin, Luca Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 4 3 3
2 161 Heise, Robin Johann-Peter-Hebel GS Tening  - - 1 : 4 6 3B
3 159 Hans, Maximilian Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 4 8 3
4 151 Bausewein, Arne Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 4 9 3C
5 177 Selzer, Simon Bärenfelsschule Grenzach  - - 1 : 5 1 3
6 150 Baumann, Philipp Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 5 3B
7 166 Lacher, Johanna Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 7 3
8 174 Schmidt, Leonie Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 8 3C
9 179 Triller, Luis Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 2 3C

10 165 Kunz, Adrian Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 3 3A
11 168 Neumann, Adeline Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 9 3
11 171 Puschmann, Luis Grundschule Höllstein  - - 2 : 0 9 3
13 186 Engelberger, Ruben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 0 3B
14 153 Breuer, Luke Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 1 3B
15 184 Sudau, Alina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 5 3B
16 175 Schmidt, Mia Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 7 3B
17 173 Reif, Lea Sophie Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 1 8 3B
18 181 Vujcic, Cristiano Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 0 3A
19 152 Bitzer, Finja Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 3 3C
20 157 Eichkorn, Moritz Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 4 3A
21 155 Del Giudice, Alessio Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 5 3B
21 185 Fuchs, Lilly Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 5 3B
23 154 Bürkle, Nicholas Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 2 6 3
23 170 Perl, Amber Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 2 6 3
25 160 Heichel, Philipp Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 7 3B
26 163 Juhas, Ferenc Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 8 3B
27 167 Lockwood, Amy Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 2 9 3
28 164 Kern, Clara Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 3 1 3
29 182 Waad, Rawad Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 3 2 3A
30 158 Gezork, Zoe Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 3 4 3
31 162 Hinz, Julian Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 3 7 3A

Schul S&R Klasse 3 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 156 Eichin, Luca Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 4 3 3
2 161 Heise, Robin Johann-Peter-Hebel GS Tening  - - 1 : 4 6 3B
3 159 Hans, Maximilian Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 4 8 3
4 151 Bausewein, Arne Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 4 9 3C
5 177 Selzer, Simon Bärenfelsschule Grenzach  - - 1 : 5 1 3
6 150 Baumann, Philipp Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 5 3B
7 179 Triller, Luis Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 2 3C
8 165 Kunz, Adrian Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 3 3A
9 171 Puschmann, Luis Grundschule Höllstein  - - 2 : 0 9 3

10 186 Engelberger, Ruben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 0 3B
11 153 Breuer, Luke Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 1 3B
12 181 Vujcic, Cristiano Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 0 3A
13 157 Eichkorn, Moritz Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 4 3A
14 155 Del Giudice, Alessio Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 5 3B
15 154 Bürkle, Nicholas Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 2 6 3
16 160 Heichel, Philipp Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 2 7 3B
17 163 Juhas, Ferenc Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 8 3B
18 182 Waad, Rawad Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 3 2 3A
19 162 Hinz, Julian Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 3 7 3A
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Schul S&R Klasse 3 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 166 Lacher, Johanna Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 7 3
2 174 Schmidt, Leonie Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 1 : 5 8 3C
3 168 Neumann, Adeline Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 9 3
4 184 Sudau, Alina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 1 5 3B
5 175 Schmidt, Mia Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 7 3B
6 173 Reif, Lea Sophie Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 1 8 3B
7 152 Bitzer, Finja Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 2 3 3C
8 185 Fuchs, Lilly Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 5 3B
9 170 Perl, Amber Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 2 6 3

10 167 Lockwood, Amy Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 2 9 3
11 164 Kern, Clara Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 3 1 3
12 158 Gezork, Zoe Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 3 4 3
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Schul S&R Klasse 4 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 426 Stutz, Leander Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 3 4 4
2 408 Boos, Yanik Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 4 3 4
3 415 Hahn, Luise Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 4 4C
4 427 Thomas, Luca Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 6 4C
5 420 Müller, Hannah Grundschule Langenau  - - 1 : 4 7 4
6 428 Dannecker, Giulian Hellbergschule Lörrach Bromba  - - 1 : 4 8 4B
7 416 Karle, Nick Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 0 4
8 412 Eck, Paul Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 5 1 4
9 431 Sänger, John Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 1 : 5 2 4B

10 432 Junkert, Lucian Zelgschule Wehr  - - 1 : 5 4 4A
11 414 Habel, Samuel Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 1 : 5 5 4B
12 409 Bürger, Phil FWS Schopfheim  - - 1 : 5 6 4
13 422 Oswald, Laura Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 8 4
14 411 Clausen, Lisbeth Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 1 4
14 421 Müller, Lenny Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 1 4A
16 429 Henning, Valentin Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 0 2 4B
17 417 Kellner, Matthea Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 4 4C
18 418 Kiefer, Lara Sophie Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 7 4
19 424 Ritter, Eric Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 8 4
20 410 Calambria, Milo Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 6 4C
21 419 Lockwood, Grace Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 1 7 4
22 430 Waad, Samih Dr. Max Metzger Schule Schopf  - - 2 : 1 8 4
23 433 Darwes, Amad Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 4 4B

Schul S&R Klasse 4 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 426 Stutz, Leander Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 3 4 4
2 408 Boos, Yanik Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 4 3 4
3 427 Thomas, Luca Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 6 4C
4 428 Dannecker, Giulian Hellbergschule Lörrach Bromba  - - 1 : 4 8 4B
5 416 Karle, Nick Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 0 4
6 412 Eck, Paul Grundschule Wiechs  - - 1 : 5 1 4
7 431 Sänger, John Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 1 : 5 2 4B
8 432 Junkert, Lucian Zelgschule Wehr  - - 1 : 5 4 4A
9 414 Habel, Samuel Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 1 : 5 5 4B

10 409 Bürger, Phil FWS Schopfheim  - - 1 : 5 6 4
11 421 Müller, Lenny Grundschule Fahrnau  - - 2 : 0 1 4A
12 429 Henning, Valentin Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 0 2 4B
13 424 Ritter, Eric Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 8 4
14 410 Calambria, Milo Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 1 6 4C
15 430 Waad, Samih Dr. Max Metzger Schule Schopf  - - 2 : 1 8 4
16 433 Darwes, Amad Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 2 : 2 4 4B

Schul S&R Klasse 4 (25/200)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 415 Hahn, Luise Grundschule Steinen  - - 1 : 4 4 4C
2 420 Müller, Hannah Grundschule Langenau  - - 1 : 4 7 4
3 422 Oswald, Laura Grundschule Hausen  - - 1 : 5 8 4
4 411 Clausen, Lisbeth Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 0 1 4
5 417 Kellner, Matthea Grundschule Steinen  - - 2 : 0 4 4C
6 418 Kiefer, Lara Sophie Grundschule Wiechs  - - 2 : 0 7 4
7 419 Lockwood, Grace Grundschule Hausen  - - 2 : 1 7 4
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Schul S&R Klasse 5 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 438 Eisenmann, Lilja THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 3 5D
2 441 Stutz, Matidia THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 2 8 5E
3 439 Rauschen, Joshua THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 3 2 5E
4 443 Ahmat, Hassan Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 1 1 5A
5 442 Tubbe, Anna Lina THG Schopfheim  - - 4 : 1 6 5E
6 440 Scherer, Lavinia Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 1 9 5B
7 437 Beußhausen, Luis Hebelgymnasium  - - 4 : 2 3 5A
8 434 Ahmad Alhusen, Hussein Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 5 2 5A

Schul S&R Klasse 5 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 439 Rauschen, Joshua THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 3 2 5E
2 443 Ahmat, Hassan Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 1 1 5A
3 437 Beußhausen, Luis Hebelgymnasium  - - 4 : 2 3 5A
4 434 Ahmad Alhusen, Hussein Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 5 2 5A

Schul S&R Klasse 5 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 438 Eisenmann, Lilja THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 3 5D
2 441 Stutz, Matidia THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 2 8 5E
3 442 Tubbe, Anna Lina THG Schopfheim  - - 4 : 1 6 5E
4 440 Scherer, Lavinia Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 4 : 1 9 5B
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Schul S&R Klasse 6 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 453 Kaiser, Emmely Realschule Grenzach  - - 2 : 5 8 6C
2 457 Selzer, Michael LMG Grenzach-Wyhlen  - - 3 : 1 1 6A
3 450 Bürger, Kim FWS Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 2 6
4 459 Senft, Sebastian Ballrechten-Dottingen  - - 3 : 1 5 6
5 454 Karle, Eric THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 8 6B
6 451 Ermatchkova, Victoria FES Lörrach  - - 3 : 3 3 6
7 455 Koglin, Oskar THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 4 3 6B
8 456 Reinke, Fiona GBG Rheinfelden  - - 3 : 4 4 6
9 452 Janutsch, Andrei THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 0 9 6B

Schul S&R Klasse 6 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 457 Selzer, Michael LMG Grenzach-Wyhlen  - - 3 : 1 1 6A
2 459 Senft, Sebastian Ballrechten-Dottingen  - - 3 : 1 5 6
3 454 Karle, Eric THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 8 6B
4 455 Koglin, Oskar THG Schopfheim  - - 3 : 4 3 6B
5 452 Janutsch, Andrei THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 0 9 6B

Schul S&R Klasse 6 (50/400)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 453 Kaiser, Emmely Realschule Grenzach  - - 2 : 5 8 6C
2 450 Bürger, Kim FWS Schopfheim  - - 3 : 1 2 6
3 451 Ermatchkova, Victoria FES Lörrach  - - 3 : 3 3 6
4 456 Reinke, Fiona GBG Rheinfelden  - - 3 : 4 4 6
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Schul S&R Klasse 7 (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 562 Möller, Jonathan THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 1 3 7A
2 563 Schöne, Lea Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 5 : 4 6 7
3 561 Maluck, Finn THG Schopfheim  - - 7 : 3 0 7A

Schul S&R Klasse 7 (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 562 Möller, Jonathan THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 1 3 7A
2 561 Maluck, Finn THG Schopfheim  - - 7 : 3 0 7A

Schul S&R Klasse 7 (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 563 Schöne, Lea Waldorfschule Schopfheim  - - 5 : 4 6 7
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Schul S&R Klasse 8 (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 569 Gulde, Eva-Charlotte FES  - - 5 : 3 5 8
2 570 Lais, Paulina THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 5 1 8F
3 571 Wagner, Lina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 9 : 4 7 8A

Schul S&R Klasse 8 (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 569 Gulde, Eva-Charlotte FES  - - 5 : 3 5 8
2 570 Lais, Paulina THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 5 1 8F
3 571 Wagner, Lina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 9 : 4 7 8A
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Schul S&R Schüler-Staffeln (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 585 Lais, Flügel THG Schopfheim  - - 5 : 3 3 
2 580 Bürger, Prüfer FWS Schopfheim  - - 5 : 3 4 
3 591 Volz, Steininger Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 6 : 0 8 
4 583 Henning, Scherer Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 6 : 3 1 
5 579 Böke, Herrman Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 6 : 3 6 
6 586 Meyer, Salzmann Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 6 : 4 9 
7 589 Schmid, Stefan Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 7 : 0 8 
8 581 Diekmann, Brendlin Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 7 : 4 4 
9 588 Sailer, Haberer Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 7 : 4 6 

10 592 Berardinucci, Seifert Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 8 : 4 5 
11 590 Solito, Pinar Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 8 : 5 9 
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Schul S&R Lehrer/Eltern-Staffeln (100/800)  am  30.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgKlVerein/Ort

1 191 Springmann, Sallinger Grundschule Hausen  - - 6 : 0 1 
2 190 Huber, Seck Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 7 : 5 5 
2 192 Wenner, Schwenkenbecher Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - 7 : 5 5 
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